702GBL2750 Shaft
Images:
Description:
- Subcategory : 02. Tubes key-way, 2mm
- IND/RES : RES
- Full package quantity : 50
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 3,2kg
- Material : Galvanised Steel
- Length : 2750mm
- Thickness : 2mm
- Product Family : a 006
- Keyway : Yes
- Outside diameter : 1" (25,4mm)
- Marking : FF 2mm
- Technical description : The light version of our key-wayed tube shaft. The thickness
of 2mm results in lower pricing compared to our 705GB
version (3mm). This shaft is ideal for garage doors up to a
max weight of 160kg (Based on configuration FF RES
system).
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS